AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 174
2 11
3 75
4 271
5 234
6 57
7 219
8 201
9 47
10 202
11 41
12 135
13 19
14 110
15 245
n.P. 2
n.P. 24
n.P. 29
n.P. 37
n.P. 42
n.P. 91
n.P. 98
n.P. 119
06.08.2024 19:50

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: BeAllround Andrea Schmid

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

Dual Springtime

Green [ Will Be
Manhattan Martini
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Sweet Machine Made
Iota Wisely Invested
Slow Burning Diesel
Under The Influence
Good Time Blues
Marlanas Promotor
Atmospheric Leaguer
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Tyson Moving

BM A New Masterpiece
My Ride or Die

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Red Fox Jac

Big Showtime

Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing
Gonna Shake The Room

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sidler, Tatjana
Druffel, Stefanie
Schmidt, Maxi
Lautner, Evamaria
Van Aken, Alessia
Schulze, Katharina
Hinderer, Anna
Henzgen, Lea

Buss, Celine
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Steiger, Claudia
Tanko, Leontyna
Tanner, Lea
Sammarco, Federica
Faro, Francesca Romana
Guggenmos, Milena
Pohl, Kristin

Plass, Jaqueline
Zajacova, Ema
PaBgang, Lina
Antweiler, Regina
Gillioz, Sophie
Behnke, Caroline

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

06.08.2024

Start-
nummer

136
189
231
138

19:50

Name des Pferdes

Time For A New Page
Shiny Investment
I Really Like You
Lazy On The Rail

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hampf, Franziska
Makrai, Mercedesz
Sagesser, Lea

Lickova, Blanka

2/2



Ergebnisse

Sponsor: BeAllround Andrea Schmid

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 271 TFR Cool In Moonlite
2 201 Under The Influence
3 219 Slow Burning Diesel
4 234 Sweet Machine Made
5 110 Tyson Moving
6 98 Its A Power Thing
7 19 Absolute Hot Krymsun
8 136 Time For A New Page
9 57 Iota Wisely Invested
10 189 Shiny Investment
11 75 Manhattan Martini
12 11 Green [ Will Be
13 47 Good Time Blues
14 24 A Sign Of Green
15 41 Atmospheric Leaguer
n.P. 2 My Ride or Die
n.P. 29 Sweettalking Spirit
n.P. 37 Red Fox Jac
n.P. 42 Big Showtime
n.P. 91 Born Kruzin
n.P. 119 Gonna Shake The Room
n.P. 135 Ona Lazy Cowboy
n.P. 174 Dual Springtime
06.08.2024 19:50

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lautner, Evamaria
Henzgen, Lea
Hinderer, Anna
Van Aken, Alessia
Sammarco, Federica
Gillioz, Sophie
Tanner, Lea
Hampf, Franziska
Schulze, Katharina
Makrai, Mercedesz
Schmidt, Maxi
Druffel, Stefanie
Buss, Celine

Pohl, Kristin
Steiger, Claudia
Guggenmos, Milena
Plass, Jaqueline
Zajacova, Ema
Pallgang, Lina
Antweiler, Regina
Behnke, Caroline
Tanko, Leontyna

Sidler, Tatjana

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

06.08.2024

Start-
nummer

202
231
245
138

19:50

Name des Pferdes

Marlanas Promotor

I Really Like You

BM A New Masterpiece
Lazy On The Rail

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Sagesser, Lea
Faro, Francesca Romana

Lickova, Blanka

2/2



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 271
2 174
3 136
4 110
5 202
6 57
7 11
8 234
9 75
10 135
11 41
12 219
13 189
14 19
15 98
n.P. 2
n.P. 24
n.P. 29
n.P. 37
n.P. 42
n.P. 47
n.P. 91
n.P. 119
06.08.2024 19:50

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: BeAllround Andrea Schmid

AQHA Show 3
Ricky Bordignon

Name des Pferdes

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Dual Springtime
Time For A New Page
Tyson Moving
Marlanas Promotor
Iota Wisely Invested
Green [ Will Be
Sweet Machine Made
Manhattan Martini
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Atmospheric Leaguer
Slow Burning Diesel
Shiny Investment
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Its A Power Thing
My Ride or Die

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Red Fox Jac

Big Showtime

Good Time Blues

Born Kruzin

Gonna Shake The Room

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lautner, Evamaria
Sidler, Tatjana
Hampf, Franziska
Sammarco, Federica
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Schulze, Katharina
Druffel, Stefanie
Van Aken, Alessia
Schmidt, Maxi
Tanko, Leontyna
Steiger, Claudia
Hinderer, Anna
Makrai, Mercedesz
Tanner, Lea

Gillioz, Sophie
Guggenmos, Milena
Pohl, Kristin

Plass, Jaqueline
Zajacova, Ema
PaBgang, Lina
Buss, Celine
Antweiler, Regina

Behnke, Caroline

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

06.08.2024

Start-
nummer

201
231
245
138

19:50

Name des Pferdes

Under The Influence

I Really Like You

BM A New Masterpiece
Lazy On The Rail

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Henzgen, Lea
Sagesser, Lea
Faro, Francesca Romana

Lickova, Blanka

2/2



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q.
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 174
2 271
3 98
4 57
5 135
6 201
7 110
8 219
9 47
10 41
11 234
12 29
13 11
14 19
15 75
n.P. 2
n.P. 24
n.P. 37
n.P. 42
n.P. 91
n.P. 119
n.P. 136
n.P. 189
06.08.2024 19:50

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: BeAllround Andrea Schmid

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

Dual Springtime

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Its A Power Thing
Iota Wisely Invested
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Under The Influence
Tyson Moving

Slow Burning Diesel
Good Time Blues
Atmospheric Leaguer
Sweet Machine Made
Sweettalking Spirit
Green [ Will Be
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Manhattan Martini
My Ride or Die

A Sign Of Green

Red Fox Jac

Big Showtime

Born Kruzin

Gonna Shake The Room
Time For A New Page

Shiny Investment

2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sidler, Tatjana
Lautner, Evamaria
Gillioz, Sophie
Schulze, Katharina
Tanko, Leontyna
Henzgen, Lea
Sammarco, Federica
Hinderer, Anna
Buss, Celine
Steiger, Claudia
Van Aken, Alessia
Plass, Jaqueline
Druffel, Stefanie
Tanner, Lea
Schmidt, Maxi
Guggenmos, Milena
Pohl, Kristin
Zajacova, Ema
Pal3gang, Lina
Antweiler, Regina
Behnke, Caroline
Hampf, Franziska

Makrai, Mercedesz

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

06.08.2024

Start-
nummer

202
231
245
138

19:50

Name des Pferdes

Marlanas Promotor

I Really Like You

BM A New Masterpiece
Lazy On The Rail

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Sagesser, Lea
Faro, Francesca Romana

Lickova, Blanka

2/2



